Number of cards :

38

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Radiant Charizard
Lumineon-V
Manaphy

Radiant Greninja
Mew

Ralts

Kirlia

Bidoof

Bibarel

Escape Rope
Canceling Cologne

Fog Crystal
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Ruler of the Black Flame Deck Build Box

013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
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Super Rod
Dark Patch
Trekking Shoes
Nest Ball

Ultra Ball
Battle VIP Pass
Hisuian Heavy Ball
Rare Candy
Switch

Level Ball

Lost Vacuum

Forest Seal Stone
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025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038

Irida
Raihan
Avery
Serena

lono

Professor's Research Profe..
Professor's Research Profe..

Boss's Orders Ghetsis

Cheryl

Path to the Peak
Beach Court
Artazon

Magma Basin

Double Turbo Energy
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Pokecardex



